Updated October 3, 2022
C-TABLE™
PERSONAL
WORKSURFACES
800.424.2432
PRICE LIST
December 16, 2020
2

CTBL
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
C-Table™ Max
26” Fixed Height
C-Table™ Max
26” Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
73P	 - 3/4” 73P edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

CMDGN
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
10
C-Table™ Max
26” Fixed Height
C-Table™ Max
26” Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
73P	 - 3/4” 73P edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

CMDGZ
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
11
C-Table™ Max
26” Fixed Height
C-Table™ Max
26” Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
73P	 - 3/4” 73P edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

CMDGC
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
12
C-Table™ Max
29” Fixed Height
C-Table™ Max
29” Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
73P	 - 3/4” 73P edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

CMDAN
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
13
C-Table™ Max
29” Fixed Height
C-Table™ Max
29” Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
73P	 - 3/4” 73P edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

CMDAZ
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
14
C-Table™ Max
29” Fixed Height
C-Table™ Max
29” Fixed Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
73P	 - 3/4” 73P edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
16
C-Table™ Max
25” - 30” Adjustable Height
C-Table™ Max
25” - 30” Adjustable Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
73P	 - 3/4” 73P edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

CMDEZ
A B C D E
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
17
C-Table™ Max
25” - 30” Adjustable Height
C-Table™ Max
25” - 30” Adjustable Height
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
73P	 - 3/4” 73P edge
CSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
DSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
ESelect base finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 125.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL Features
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged